Friday 17 May (7:30pm)
The History and Future of

Standen Park & Moor Hospital

An lllustrated Talk by Dr Steve Dealler

Cathedral Social Centre; Admission by donation
All proceeds to the Cathedral Heating Fund

Friday 24 May (7:30pm)
Handel’s Messiah

Rushley Singers
Tickets £10/£7.50

as part of Lancaster Unlocked: the Georgians
See separate leaflet for full listings for this event.

Saturday 8 June (8:00pm)

Benjamin Britten: before & after

Pro Nobis Singers
Tickets £7.50/£5

Monday 20 May - Friday 24 May
& Monday 17 June - Friday 21 June

Cathedral Embroidery Courses

Workshops led by Sue Pilkington Hanna
See separate leaflet for course details and fees.

Cathedrnal Table Tep Sales
The Fourth Sunday of Each Month

24 March 28 April 26 May
23 June 28 July 25 August
22 September 27 October 24 November

Cathedral Social Centre
Admission free; Refreshments & Raffle

Thursday 27 June (7:30pm)
‘Cast in Bronze’

Youth Handbell Ensemble

Friendship Methodist Church, Ohio, USA
A 5-octave handbell group on tour in the UK
Admission by donation
All proceeds to the Cathedral Bells & Ringers

Friday 28 June (7:30pm)
Sacred Music for Solo Piano
Alessandra Pompili, Concert Pianist
Liszt - Tcherepnin - Torp - Calligaris

Tickets £7.50/£5

Saturday 13 July (8:00pm)

Bach’s B minor Mass

Levens Choir with the Baroque Players
Tickets £12/£10 when purchased in advance

Friday 19 July - Wednesday 7 August
‘My Faith is My Crime’
Lives & Times of the English Martyrs
Open daily 9:30am - 6:00pm; Admission free
See separate leaflet for programme details.



